Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 MMC Premier Pro Shop 2332795
2 Jm Ryan Sr Team 2333992
3 D'Nice Bowlers 2313826
4 Good Old Boys 2351550
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,562.50
Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 MMC Premier Pro Shop 2332795
2 Jim Ryan Sr Team 2333992
3 Slocums 5 2355224
Total prizes awarded in this division: $412.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,975.00
Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Stawicki, Stanley B / Stawicki, Austin S 2355226
2 Buck, Ellenmarie C / Del Donno, Richard J, Jr 2303580
3 Petrowski, Michagl / Petrowski, Matt P 2355223
4 Croushore, Brian T / Slocum, Shawvn N 2320500
5 Simon, Jeffrey N / Petrowski, Matt P 2343795
6 Jones, Stephen R / Jones, Stephen, 11 2322179
7 Leung, Johnny / Ng, Frost 2355235
8 Transue, KyleV / Winters, Jack P 2334157
9 Shearer, Chad / Cosma, Donad J (DJ) 2355239
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,437.50
Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Stawicki, Stanley B / Stawicki, Austin S 2355226
2 Petrowski, Michagl / Petrowski, Matt P 2355223
3 Croushore, Brian T / Slocum, Shawn N 2320500
4 Simon, Jeffrey N / Petrowski, Matt P 2343795
Total prizes awarded in this division: $282.50

Score
3,548
3,398
3,333
3,311

Score
3,548
3,398
3,272

Prize
$640.70
$440.60
$340.60
$140.60

Prize
$200.00
$130.50

$82.00

Prize
$259.90
$234.70
$209.70
$184.70
$159.70
$134.70
$109.70

$84.70

$59.70

Prize
$100.64
$80.62
$60.62
$40.62

From
Feasterville, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
Levittown, PA
Hamilton, NJ

From
Feasterville, PA
UNKNOWN, PA
Lawrenceville, NJ

From

Philadel phia, PA
Levittown, PA
Hamilton Sg, NJ
Ewing, NJ
Lawrenceville, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Pennington, NJ
Yardley, PA
Ewing, NJ

From
Philadelphia, PA
Hamilton Sg, NJ
Ewing, NJ
Lawrenceville, NJ
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Simon, Jeffrey N
2 Bendar, Mark A
3 Janey, Joshua J
4 Dickert, Richard J
4 Stawicki, Tyler M
6 Cosma, Donald J (DJ)
7 DeBoskey, Stephen J
8 Jones, Stephen
9 Adams, Mark S
10 Teti, EMG
11 Carpenter, Barry G
12 DeVaughn, Charles
13 Petrowski, Michael
14 Coppola, Fran
15 Marshall, Griffith C
15 Newman, Jeff
17 Reven, Daniel E
18 Schultz, Michael J
18 Persicketti, John A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,720.00
Entry  Score
2343795 858

2355228 775
2355237 763
2328781 762
2355226 762
2355239 760
2355232 758
2322179 756

2334290 753
2329367 749
2343351 741

2322179 737
2355223 732
2355238 731
2334346 730
2329367 730
2334290 729
2313826 728
2355229 728

$1,375.00

$1,375.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Jones, Stephen
Stawicki, Tyler M
Stopa, Krystal
Sayers, Collin
Michael, Ed
Stawicki, Stanley B
Schultz, Michael J
Nicol, Brandi L
DeVaughn, Charles
Stawicki, Austin S

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry  Score
2322179 2,145
2355226 2,145
2303580 2,129
2351454 2,104
2355225 2,093
2355226 2,084
2313826 2,078
2303580 2,070
2322179 2,037
2355226 2,034

$372.50

$372.50

2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen

Prize
$150.00
$129.00
$125.00
$118.50
$118.50
$108.00

$99.00

$90.00
$81.00
$72.00
$63.00
$54.00
$45.00
$36.00
$25.50
$25.50
$20.00

$7.50

$7.50

Prize

$72.75
$72.75
$47.00
$42.00
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

From
Lawrenceville, NJ
Monmouth Jct, NJ
Margate, FL
Bristol, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Ewing, NJ
Ewing, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Wrightstown, PA
Princeton, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Hamilton Sg, NJ
Bristol, PA
Yardley, PA
Princeton, NJ
Wrightstown, PA
Levittown, PA
Ewing, NJ

From
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Levittown, PA
Southampton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
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Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name

~No o~ wDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name

Petrowski, Michael
Petrowski, Matt P
Persicketti, John A
Stawicki, Stanley B
Marshall, Griffith C
Morley, Matthew L
Marshall, Griff C

oo O~ WNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Bendar, Mark A
Dickert, Richard J
Cosma, Donald J (DJ)
Petrowski, Michagl
Marshall, Griffith C
Reven, Daniel E
Adams, Mark S
Persicketti, John A

Bucks County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
2355223
2355223
2355229
2355226
2334157
2355226
2334346

$282.50

$282.50

Entry
2355228
2334348
2355229
2355223
2334157
2334348
2334290
2355229

$322.50

$322.50

$6,047.50

Score
2,130
2,082
2,081
2,036
2,029
2,025
2,004

762
760
732
730
729
729
728

2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen

Prize

$85.50
$58.00
$38.00
$33.00
$28.00
$23.00
$17.00

Prize

$77.50
$44.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$30.50
$30.50
$26.00

Erom

Hamilton Sg, NJ
Hamilton Sg, NJ
Ewing, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Yardley, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Yardley, PA

From

Monmouth Jct, NJ
Wrightstown, PA
Ewing, NJ
Hamilton Sg, NJ
Yardley, PA
Wrightstown, PA
Wrightstown, PA
Ewing, NJ
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