Bucks County USBC **Final Prize Listing** 2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	MMC Premier Pro Shop	2332795	3,548	\$640.70	Feasterville, PA
2	Jim Ryan Sr Team	2333992	3,398	\$440.60	UNKNOWN, PA
3	D'Nice Bowlers	2313826	3,333	\$340.60	Levittown, PA
4	Good Old Boys	2351550	3,311	\$140.60	Hamilton, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,562.50			

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	MMC Premier Pro Shop	2332795	3,548	\$200.00	Feasterville, PA
2	Jim Ryan Sr Team	2333992	3,398	\$130.50	UNKNOWN, PA
3	Slocums 5	2355224	3,272	\$82.00	Lawrenceville, NJ
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$412.50			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,975.00			

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Stawicki, Stanley B / Stawicki, Austin S	2355226	1,584	\$259.90	Philadelphia, PA
2	Buck, Ellenmarie C / Del Donno, Richard J, Jr	2303580	1,475	\$234.70	Levittown, PA
3	Petrowski, Michael / Petrowski, Matt P	2355223	1,465	\$209.70	Hamilton Sq, NJ
4	Croushore, Brian T / Slocum, Shawn N	2320500	1,463	\$184.70	Ewing, NJ
5	Simon, Jeffrey N / Petrowski, Matt P	2343795	1,450	\$159.70	Lawrenceville, NJ
6	Jones, Stephen R / Jones, Stephen, II	2322179	1,441	\$134.70	Philadelphia, PA
7	Leung, Johnny / Ng, Frost	2355235	1,440	\$109.70	Pennington, NJ
8	Transue, Kyle V / Winters, Jack P	2334157	1,438	\$84.70	Yardley, PA
9	Shearer, Chad / Cosma, Donald J (DJ)	2355239	1,434	\$59.70	Ewing, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,437.50

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stawicki, Stanley B / Stawicki, Austin S	2355226	1,522	\$100.64	Philadelphia, PA
2	Petrowski, Michael / Petrowski, Matt P	2355223	1,465	\$80.62	Hamilton Sq, NJ
3	Croushore, Brian T / Slocum, Shawn N	2320500	1,463	\$60.62	Ewing, NJ
4	Simon, Jeffrey N / Petrowski, Matt P	2343795	1,450	\$40.62	Lawrenceville, NJ
T 1		4202 50			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$282.50

Bucks County USBC **Final Prize Listing** 2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen

Sorted By Event, Division

\$1,720.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Simon, Jeffrey N	2343795	858	\$150.00	Lawrenceville, NJ
2	Bendar, Mark A	2355228	775	\$129.00	Monmouth Jct, NJ
3	Janey, Joshua J	2355237	763	\$125.00	Margate, FL
4	Dickert, Richard J	2328781	762	\$118.50	Bristol, PA
4	Stawicki, Tyler M	2355226	762	\$118.50	Philadelphia, PA
6	Cosma, Donald J (DJ)	2355239	760	\$108.00	Ewing, NJ
7	DeBoskey, Stephen J	2355232	758	\$99.00	Ewing, NJ
8	Jones, Stephen	2322179	756	\$90.00	Philadelphia, PA
9	Adams, Mark S	2334290	753	\$81.00	Wrightstown, PA
10	Teti, Em G	2329367	749	\$72.00	Princeton, NJ
11	Carpenter, Barry G	2343351	741	\$63.00	Hamilton, NJ
12	DeVaughn, Charles	2322179	737	\$54.00	Philadelphia, PA
13	Petrowski, Michael	2355223	732	\$45.00	Hamilton Sq, NJ
14	Coppola, Fran	2355238	731	\$36.00	Bristol, PA
15	Marshall, Griffith C	2334346	730	\$25.50	Yardley, PA
15	Newman, Jeff	2329367	730	\$25.50	Princeton, NJ
17	Reven, Daniel E	2334290	729	\$20.00	Wrightstown, PA
18	Schultz, Michael J	2313826	728	\$7.50	Levittown, PA
18	Persicketti, John A	2355229	728	\$7.50	Ewing, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,375.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,375.00			

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Jones, Stephen	2322179	2,145	\$72.75	Philadelphia, PA
1	Stawicki, Tyler M	2355226	2,145	\$72.75	Philadelphia, PA
3	Stopa, Krystal	2303580	2,129	\$47.00	Levittown, PA
4	Sayers, Collin	2351454	2,104	\$42.00	Southampton, PA
5	Michael, Ed	2355225	2,093	\$37.00	Philadelphia, PA
6	Stawicki, Stanley B	2355226	2,084	\$31.00	Philadelphia, PA
7	Schultz, Michael J	2313826	2,078	\$25.00	Levittown, PA
8	Nicol, Brandi L	2303580	2,070	\$20.00	Levittown, PA
9	DeVaughn, Charles	2322179	2,037	\$15.00	Philadelphia, PA
10	Stawicki, Austin S	2355226	2,034	\$10.00	Philadelphia, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$372.50			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$372.50			

Bucks County USBC Final Prize Listing 2025 Bucks County USBC Open Championship Tournamen Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Petrowski, Michael	2355223	2,130	\$85.50	Hamilton Sq, NJ
2	Petrowski, Matt P	2355223	2,082	\$58.00	Hamilton Sq, NJ
3	Persicketti, John A	2355229	2,081	\$38.00	Ewing, NJ
4	Stawicki, Stanley B	2355226	2,036	\$33.00	Philadelphia, PA
5	Marshall, Griffith C	2334157	2,029	\$28.00	Yardley, PA
6	Morley, Matthew L	2355226	2,025	\$23.00	Philadelphia, PA
7	Marshall, Griff C	2334346	2,004	\$17.00	Yardley, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$282.50			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$282.50			

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bendar, Mark A	2355228	770	\$77.50	Monmouth Jct, NJ
2	Dickert, Richard J	2334348	762	\$44.00	Wrightstown, PA
3	Cosma, Donald J (DJ)	2355229	760	\$41.00	Ewing, NJ
4	Petrowski, Michael	2355223	732	\$38.00	Hamilton Sq, NJ
5	Marshall, Griffith C	2334157	730	\$35.00	Yardley, PA
6	Reven, Daniel E	2334348	729	\$30.50	Wrightstown, PA
6	Adams, Mark S	2334290	729	\$30.50	Wrightstown, PA
8	Persicketti, John A	2355229	728	\$26.00	Ewing, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$322.50			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$322.50			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$6,047.50			